
    

 
    SP1 - Golder’s Green/ Finchley Road  
          Afternoon   

PM TIME PM STOP NAME VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS 

16:45 Hammersmith Apollo Google Maps 

17:19 Hall Road – Maida Vale Google Maps 

17:24 St John’s Wood Station Google Maps 

17:30 Swiss Cottage Underground Finchley Road Google Maps 

17:36 Finchley Road Underground Google Maps 

17:40 Finchley Road & Frognal Station Google Maps 

17:47 Heath Drive / Frognal Lane Google Maps 

17:49 Hendon Way Google Maps 

17:51 Lyndale Avenue Bus Stop K Google Maps 

17:55 Golders Green Google Maps 

18:09 Henlys Corner - Addison Way (Stop TL) Google Maps 

18:11 East Finchley Underground Google Maps 

 

 

https://goo.gl/maps/E59rsmR43uJ5f7Nu6
https://goo.gl/maps/eL9JMbcRvcYBiM7f8
https://goo.gl/maps/TzCcqXcbRdXPuVbG9
https://goo.gl/maps/gTW9sVLK86mjcSTe7
https://goo.gl/maps/Mc1M1UgJtxhoKHUG8
https://goo.gl/maps/nN3hxsuRap31RLA6A
https://goo.gl/maps/kQY91cEBSEtFTAt46
https://goo.gl/maps/cswKJRxguPVsVTVg9
https://goo.gl/maps/WvMXkHhwiLTq13XB8
https://goo.gl/maps/tD9Zqgvpi2HV6iQ6A
https://goo.gl/maps/au9NECSGSk5s9UAYA
https://goo.gl/maps/fX7McA7LghMMhrot7


    

 
    SP3 - St John’s Wood/ Belsize 
          Afternoon  

PM TIME PM STOP NAME VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS 

16:45 Hammersmith Apollo Google Maps 

17:05 Baker Street  Google Maps 

17:09 Regents Park Google Maps 

17:15 St John's Wood Google Maps 

17:20 Primrose Hill Google Maps 

17:30 Belsize Park 2 Google Maps 

17:35 Belsize Park 1 Google Maps 

17:40 Hampstead High Street Google Maps 

 
 

 

 

 

https://goo.gl/maps/E59rsmR43uJ5f7Nu6
https://goo.gl/maps/SBnAy1HHGGsPsjUH6
https://goo.gl/maps/rcEnnWi8R5abmNv27
https://goo.gl/maps/LTjMJVaCe4XSkwC69
https://goo.gl/maps/rUKsZrqkgt3BP5AK9
https://goo.gl/maps/cE38FEG6HKEgkgFS7
https://goo.gl/maps/y8i9gJxrWP6wdZ459
https://goo.gl/maps/fS88bXp3ST4RfRwN6


    

 
    SP5 - Esher/ Surrey 
          Afternoon 

PM TIME PM STOP NAME VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS 

16:30 St Paul’s School Google Maps 

17:21 Princes Avenue (Stop L) Google Maps 

17:27 Lovelace Gardens (Stop SC) Google Maps 

17:37 Sugden Road Google Maps 

17:42 Hinchley Wood Station Google Maps 

17:47 Carleton Close Ember Lane Google Maps 

17:56 Queens Road Ashley Road Bus Stop (at request) Google Maps 

17:58 Walton-on-Thames Train Station (at request) Google Maps 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

https://goo.gl/maps/RyWxPJKmczR5xony5
https://goo.gl/maps/8UAPWzv85EoE5V7y5
https://goo.gl/maps/h6on6ZV7c5Jwmvmi9
https://goo.gl/maps/5gWCkQPbsCsf97Pc8
https://goo.gl/maps/tL9JfhySUtX37DEy5
https://goo.gl/maps/TwR1P3q3DNJS4sVF6
https://goo.gl/maps/ZjX42gHfqiJrTjdr8
https://goo.gl/maps/KwYvMRfxCopYRTxo7


    
 

    SP6 - South London Local 
          Afternoon 

PM TIME PM STOP NAME VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS 

16:30 St Paul’s School Google Maps 

16:56 Exeter House (Stop J) Google Maps 

17:00 Putney Heath Google Maps 

17:05 Tibbets Corner (Stop PD) Google Maps 

17:10 Parkside Hospital  Google Maps 

17:15 Parkside (Stop B) Google Maps 

17:20 Copse Hill : Woodhayes Road Bus Stop Google Maps 

17:25 Bottom Copse Hill Google Maps 

17:30 Coombe Lane West Google Maps 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://goo.gl/maps/RyWxPJKmczR5xony5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/b2fUNBth8dXDBZck7
https://goo.gl/maps/mjt5UraSRdkCkLiZ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1xnsqEZZ1dVoeDrYA
https://goo.gl/maps/NuJzon1fyDAKeReK8
https://goo.gl/maps/oG6zfEUtG4ExXbz6A
https://goo.gl/maps/zqgfgeefsqgstKyM9
https://goo.gl/maps/bb8QuNX2bRZ8xRn89
https://goo.gl/maps/98H6PVS4fhs8qbLe6

